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Nº D.N.I.ouEq. Datos Persoais Ámbito Puntuación  
LP 

Proba 
Teórica 

Formación 
Baremable 

PUNTUACIÓN 
TOTAL 

1 34899426P FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, ALFONSO JOSE AUTONÓMICO 40,00 15,50 2,00 57,50 

2 53164480A GARCIA CRUZ, MARIA DEL PILAR AUTONÓMICO 40,00 14,00 3,20 57,20 

3 09443321G DURAN NAVARRETE, ALBA MARIA AUTONÓMICO 40,00 13,00 3,40 56,40 

4 33292869R MEJUTO PEREZ, JUAN AUTONÓMICO 40,00 13,00 0,00 53,00 

5 32824247G CAMINO VILARIÑO, MARIA ISABEL AUTONÓMICO 40,00 13,00 0,00 53,00 

6 33296499C RIAL CHOREN , ANA MARIA AUTONÓMICO 40,00 10,50 2,00 52,50 

7 36024051W PRIETO ESTEVEZ, ANTONIO JAIME AUTONÓMICO 40,00 10,00 2,00 52,00 

8 52497988M PIÑEIRO BARROS , ENRIQUE AUTONÓMICO 40,00 12,00 0,00 52,00 

9 22734426F AHUMADA SASTRE, MARIA CRISTINA AUTONÓMICO 40,00 11,50 0,00 51,50 

10 70874778W PORTUGAL MACHICADO, DEMETRIO AUTONÓMICO 39,60 11,50 0,00 51,10 

11 52622114T DOPESO CRESPO, JUAN MANUEL AUTONÓMICO 38,40 12,50 0,00 50,90 

12 32687932X FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, CARLOS AUTONÓMICO 33,60 13,00 4,20 50,80 

13 43107558S ABELLEIRA LENCE, SUSANA MARIA AUTONÓMICO 32,40 14,50 3,20 50,10 

14 44816337D BRENLLA CABEZAS, ROSA ANA AUTONÓMICO 37,80 11,00 0,00 48,80 

15 77402969B GOMEZ PIÑEIRO, DAVID AUTONÓMICO 27,00 11,00 2,00 40,00 

16 13299218C GRISALEÑA LARREA, ALBERTO AUTONÓMICO 21,60 12,50 3,20 37,30 

17 77409642Z CASTIÑEIRA VEIGA, VERONICA AUTONÓMICO 14,40 12,50 2,20 29,10 

18 76927062C MARTINEZ RUIBAL, JUAN ANTONIO AUTONÓMICO 8,40 13,50 3,00 24,90 

19 36062968A MILLOS PEREZ, PATRICIA AUTONÓMICO 12,00 9,00 3,20 24,20 

20 47356771R PORTEIRO MALLO, BELEN AUTONÓMICO 6,60 11,00 3,40 21,00 

21 44821572T AGRELO ALVAREZ, SUEVIA AUTONÓMICO 0,00 13,00 4,20 17,20 

22 76414047C MENDEZ VIDAL, ROBERTO AUTONÓMICO 1,80 14,50 0,00 16,30 

23 46916570C GONZALEZ DIAZ, REBECA AUTONÓMICO 0,00 12,00 4,00 16,00 

24 52499628N LOIRA AVE, MARIÑA AUTONÓMICO 0,00 13,50 2,20 15,70 

25 44459127N PEREIRA CARRASCO, DAVID AUTONÓMICO 0,00 12,50 3,20 15,70 
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26 32661967N ARNOSO CALVO, MONICA PATRICIA AUTONÓMICO 3,60 9,00 1,60 14,20 

27 44848720P CANCELA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO AUTONÓMICO 0,00 13,50 0,00 13,50 

28 44815767Z RIVERA RIVADAS, ISABEL AUTONÓMICO 0,00 12,50 0,00 12,50 

29 79330225M GARCIA CASTRO, JOSE ANTONIO AUTONÓMICO 0,00 12,50 0,00 12,50 

30 78800528K CASTRILLON CASTIÑEIRA, ALBA AUTONÓMICO 0,00 12,00 0,00 12,00 

31 36132631E TALADRID DIEZ, MARIA AUTONÓMICO 0,00 11,50 0,00 11,50 

32 44844469N COSTA MARTINEZ, LAURA AUTONÓMICO 0,00 10,50 0,00 10,50 

33 76814843H ADAN VILLAMARIN , JOSE ANTONIO AUTONÓMICO 0,00 9,50 0,00 9,50 

34 34890990J SUAREZ GOMEZ, RUBEN AUTONÓMICO 0,00 9,00 0,00 9,00 
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3 09443321G DURAN NAVARRETE, ALBA MARIA AUTONÓMICO 40,00 13,00 3,40 56,40 

16 13299218C GRISALEÑA LARREA, ALBERTO AUTONÓMICO 21,60 12,50 3,20 37,30 

9 22734426F AHUMADA SASTRE, MARIA CRISTINA AUTONÓMICO 40,00 11,50 0,00 51,50 

26 32661967N ARNOSO CALVO, MONICA PATRICIA AUTONÓMICO 3,60 9,00 1,60 14,20 

12 32687932X FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, CARLOS AUTONÓMICO 33,60 13,00 4,20 50,80 

5 32824247G CAMINO VILARIÑO, MARIA ISABEL AUTONÓMICO 40,00 13,00 0,00 53,00 

4 33292869R MEJUTO PEREZ, JUAN AUTONÓMICO 40,00 13,00 0,00 53,00 

6 33296499C RIAL CHOREN , ANA MARIA AUTONÓMICO 40,00 10,50 2,00 52,50 

34 34890990J SUAREZ GOMEZ, RUBEN AUTONÓMICO 0,00 9,00 0,00 9,00 

1 34899426P FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, ALFONSO JOSE AUTONÓMICO 40,00 15,50 2,00 57,50 

7 36024051W PRIETO ESTEVEZ, ANTONIO JAIME AUTONÓMICO 40,00 10,00 2,00 52,00 

19 36062968A MILLOS PEREZ, PATRICIA AUTONÓMICO 12,00 9,00 3,20 24,20 

31 36132631E TALADRID DIEZ, MARIA AUTONÓMICO 0,00 11,50 0,00 11,50 

13 43107558S ABELLEIRA LENCE, SUSANA MARIA AUTONÓMICO 32,40 14,50 3,20 50,10 

25 44459127N PEREIRA CARRASCO, DAVID AUTONÓMICO 0,00 12,50 3,20 15,70 

28 44815767Z RIVERA RIVADAS, ISABEL AUTONÓMICO 0,00 12,50 0,00 12,50 

14 44816337D BRENLLA CABEZAS, ROSA ANA AUTONÓMICO 37,80 11,00 0,00 48,80 

21 44821572T AGRELO ALVAREZ, SUEVIA AUTONÓMICO 0,00 13,00 4,20 17,20 

32 44844469N COSTA MARTINEZ, LAURA AUTONÓMICO 0,00 10,50 0,00 10,50 

27 44848720P CANCELA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO AUTONÓMICO 0,00 13,50 0,00 13,50 

23 46916570C GONZALEZ DIAZ, REBECA AUTONÓMICO 0,00 12,00 4,00 16,00 

20 47356771R PORTEIRO MALLO, BELEN AUTONÓMICO 6,60 11,00 3,40 21,00 

8 52497988M PIÑEIRO BARROS , ENRIQUE AUTONÓMICO 40,00 12,00 0,00 52,00 

24 52499628N LOIRA AVE, MARIÑA AUTONÓMICO 0,00 13,50 2,20 15,70 
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11 52622114T DOPESO CRESPO, JUAN MANUEL AUTONÓMICO 38,40 12,50 0,00 50,90 

2 53164480A GARCIA CRUZ, MARIA DEL PILAR AUTONÓMICO 40,00 14,00 3,20 57,20 

10 70874778W PORTUGAL MACHICADO, DEMETRIO AUTONÓMICO 39,60 11,50 0,00 51,10 

22 76414047C MENDEZ VIDAL, ROBERTO AUTONÓMICO 1,80 14,50 0,00 16,30 

33 76814843H ADAN VILLAMARIN , JOSE ANTONIO AUTONÓMICO 0,00 9,50 0,00 9,50 

18 76927062C MARTINEZ RUIBAL, JUAN ANTONIO AUTONÓMICO 8,40 13,50 3,00 24,90 

15 77402969B GOMEZ PIÑEIRO, DAVID AUTONÓMICO 27,00 11,00 2,00 40,00 

17 77409642Z CASTIÑEIRA VEIGA, VERONICA AUTONÓMICO 14,40 12,50 2,20 29,10 

30 78800528K CASTRILLON CASTIÑEIRA, ALBA AUTONÓMICO 0,00 12,00 0,00 12,00 

29 79330225M GARCIA CASTRO, JOSE ANTONIO AUTONÓMICO 0,00 12,50 0,00 12,50 
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